T-Profiles
LOW
UV METAL
X-RAY 2C
Antistatic
profile with
outstanding
mechanical

hardness and
features.
Symbols
T-Profile PU60A blue smooth (15 x 5 mm)
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBTF15X5LG 15 x 5 0,44 5,3 50 164 25 1,0 4,5 9,9
approx. 65° Shore A
Recommended pretension: 4...8 %
Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,90    |    PE: approx. 0,65    |    HDPE: approx. 0,60    |    FDA/EC compliant (Limited suitability EC)
4,5

hardness and
features.
Symbols
T-Profile PU65A ultramarine blue smooth (9,5 x 3,5 mm)
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBTG95X35LA 9,5 x 3,5 0,20 2,4 70 230 20 0,8 2,9 6,4
approx. 72° Shore A
Recommended pretension: 4...8 %
Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,75    |    PE: approx. 0,50    |    HDPE: approx. 0,45    |    FDA/EC/USDA compliant
2,6

hardness and
features.
Symbols
T-Profile PU65A ultramarine blue smooth (15 x 5 mm)
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBTG15X5LG 15 x 5 0,44 5,3 50 164 30 1,2 8,1 17,8
approx. 72° Shore A
Recommended pretension: 4...8 %
Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,75    |    PE: approx. 0,50    |    HDPE: approx. 0,45    |    FDA/EC compliant
4,5

hardness and
features.
Symbols
T-Profile PU80A ultramarine blue smooth (9,5 x 3,5 mm)
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBTJ95X35L 9,5 x 3,5 0,20 2,4 30 100 30 1,2 5,2 11,4
approx. 84° Shore A
Recommended pretension: 4...8 %
Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,65    |    PE: approx. 0,35    |    HDPE: approx. 0,30    |    FDA/EC/USDA compliant
2,6

hardness and
features.
Symbols
T-Profile PU80A ultramarine blue smooth (10 x 4,5 mm)
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBTI2X45X10L 10 x 4,5 0,27 3,3 30 100 40 1,6 8,1 17,8
approx. 84° Shore A
Recommended pretension: 4...8 %
Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,65    |    PE: approx. 0,35    |    HDPE: approx. 0,30    |    FDA/EC/USDA compliant
2,5

hardness and
features.
Symbols
T-Profile PU80A ultramarine blue smooth (15 x 5 mm)
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBTJ15X5L 15 x 5 0,40 4,8 50 164 40 1,6 9,6 21,1
approx. 84° Shore A
Recommended pretension: 4...8 %
Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,65    |    PE: approx. 0,35    |    HDPE: approx. 0,30    |    FDA/EC/USDA compliant
1,8

hardness and
features.
Symbols
3L T-Top PU80A orange smooth (14,3 x 7,5 mm)
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBTJ142X75O 14,3 x 7,5 0,72 8,7 30 100 80 3,1 17,3 38,1
approx. 84° Shore A
Recommended pretension: 3...6 %
Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,65    |    PE: approx. 0,35    |    HDPE: approx. 0,30    |    FDA/EC/USDA compliant
6,6

hardness and
features.
Symbols
Crown Top PU80A orange smooth (14,3 x 6,3 mm)
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBTJ143X63OG 14,3 x 6,3 0,58 7,0 30 100 80 3,1 13,9 30,6
approx. 84° Shore A
Recommended pretension: 3...6 %
Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,65    |    PE: approx. 0,35    |    HDPE: approx. 0,30    |    FDA/EC/USDA compliant
6,2

hardness and
features.
Symbols
T-Profile PU80A half-round orange smooth (19,2 x 5,5 mm)
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBTJ192X55OG 19,2 x 5,5 0,65 7,8 30 100 40 1,6 15,6 34,3
approx. 84° Shore A
Recommended pretension: 3...6 %
Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,65    |    PE: approx. 0,35    |    HDPE: approx. 0,30    |    FDA/EC/USDA compliant
R4

hardness and
features.
Symbols
T-Profile PU80A half-round orange smooth (12,7 x 5,5 mm)
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBTJ127X55OG 12,7 x 5,5 0,44 5,6 30 100 40 1,6 11,2 24,6
approx. 84° Shore A
Recommended pretension: 3...6 %
Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,65    |    PE: approx. 0,35    |    HDPE: approx. 0,30    |    FDA/EC/USDA compliant
R4

features.
Symbols
T-Profile PU85A ultramarine blue smooth (9,5 x 3,5 mm)
approx. 88° Shore A
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBTK95X35L 9,5 x 3,5 0,20 2,4 30 100 50 2,0 6,0 13,2
Recommended pretension: 3...6 %
Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,65    |    PE: approx. 0,35    |    HDPE: approx. 0,30    |    FDA/EC/USDA compliant
2,6
3,5

T-Profile
T-Profile PU85A sapphire blue
smooth / ribbed (LGD) / Diamond (25 x 5 mm)
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBSP85A25X5B 25 x 5 0,59 7,3 50 164 50 2,0 15,2 33,4
FBTK25X5LGA (ribbed) 25 x 5 0,59 7,3 50 164 50 2,0 15,2 33,4
FBTK25X5LW01 (Diamond) 25 x 5 0,59 7,3 50 164 50 2,0 15,2 33,4
2,2
5
5
2

hardness and
features.
Symbols
T-Profile PU95A beige smooth (30 x 9,5 mm)
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBTM30X95B 30 x 9,5 1,23 14,8 30 100 110 4,3 45,6 100,3
approx. 95° Shore A
Recommended pretension: 3...5 %
Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,45    |    PE: approx. 0,25    |    HDPE: approx. 0,20    |    FDA/EC compliant
9,5 9,5

hardness and
features.
Symbols
T-Profile PU95A beige smooth (50 x 11,5 mm)
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBTM50X11B 50 x 11,5 2,43 29,2 30 100 130 5,1 90,1 198,2
approx. 95° Shore A
Recommended pretension: 3...5 %
Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,45    |    PE: approx. 0,25    |    HDPE: approx. 0,20    |    FDA/EC/USDA compliant
11,5